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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200506030002
69070

06/03/2005
10:19:36

CRUM FRED C
JR

Grantee

DEEDS

BRICE
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

Other:SEE
INST

200506030002
69080

06/03/2005
10:19:37

CRUM FRED C
JR

Grantee

DEEDS

ROWELL,
WILLIAM N

135

Lot#:3 Lot:A
Book:3 Pg:135
Sub:MOUNTAI
N VIEW LAKE
COMPANY
FIRST
SECTOR

200506030002
69090

06/03/2005
10:19:38

CRUM FRED C
JR

Grantor

DEEDS

BRICE
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

135

Lot#:3 Book:3
Pg:135
Sub:MOUNTAI
N VIEW LAKE
COMPANY
FIRST
SECTOR SEE
INST PART OF
LOT 3

200506030002
69100

06/03/2005
10:19:39

CRUM FRED C
JR

Grantor

AGREEMENT

BRICE
INVESTMENT
COMPANY INC

135

Lot#:3 Book:3
Pg:135
Sub:MOUNTAI
N VIEW LAKE
COMPANY
FIRST
SECTOR SEE
INST PART OF
LOT 3




