Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200506030002 69070	06/03/2005 10:19:36	CRUM FRED C JR	Grantee	DEEDS	BRICE INVESTMENT COMPANY INC						Other:SEE INST
200506030002 69080	06/03/2005 10:19:37	CRUM FRED C JR	Grantee	DEEDS	ROWELL, WILLIAM N			3	135		Lot#:3 Lot:A Book:3 Pg:138 Sub:MOUNTA N VIEW LAKE COMPANY FIRST SECTOR
200506030002 59090	06/03/2005 10:19:38	CRUM FRED C JR	Grantor	DEEDS	BRICE INVESTMENT COMPANY INC			3	135		Lot#:3 Book:3 Pg:135 Sub:MOUNTA N VIEW LAKE COMPANY FIRST SECTOR SEE INST PART O LOT 3
200506030002 69100	06/03/2005 10:19:39	CRUM FRED C JR	Grantor	AGREEMENT	BRICE INVESTMENT COMPANY INC			3	135		Lot#:3 Book:3 Pg:135 Sub:MOUNTA N VIEW LAKE COMPANY FIRST SECTOR SEE INST PART O LOT 3